
Educational Center for the Arts 
An advanced level, arts magnet high school located in the heart of New Haven 

 
2018 -2019 Visual, Literary, & 

Performing Arts Series 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

55 Audubon Street 
New Haven, CT 06510 

203-777-5451 
www.aces.org/eca 

Follow us on Twitter @JHiruo 
Parents for Arts Centered Education (PACE) 
Event times and dates are subject to change 

 
Wednesday, October 24 

 

 
VISUAL ARTS   
Show Me the Meaning  
New work from the Visual Arts Department  
55 Audubon Street  Free and open to the public 

 
 

5-7pm 

Tuesday, November 13 
snow date: November 14 

ECA Open House 
For high school students interested in the visual, literary,  
or performing arts.  Schedule a tour or shadow visit today!  
Application deadline: February 1st 
 

6:30pm 

Thursday, November 15 MUSIC 
Recital 
featuring solo vocalists and instrumentalists 
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Free admission, donations accepted 
  

5:00pm 

Wednesday, November 28 
& Thursday, November 29 

snow date: November 30 

DANCE 
Rough Edges 2018 
Sharing dance compositional studies. 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  Tickets: $5 individual / $20 group 
 

6:30pm 

            Wednesday, December 5 
Thursday December 6 2pm 

 

MUSIC 
Winter Concert featuring ECA Voices, Orchestra and 
 Chamber Ensembles 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  Free admission 
 

6:30pm 

Thursday, December 13 
Snow date: Friday December 14 

 
  

Monday, December 17 
snow date: December 20 

THEATRE 
Advanced Scene Study Class 
Little Theatre  Tickets: $10 
 
THEATRE          
Acting II Sharing 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  Tickets:  $5 
 

7:00pm 
 
 
 

6:30pm 

Wednesday, December 19 
snow date: December 20 

THEATRE 
Acting I Sharing 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  Tickets:  $5 
 

6:30pm 

Thursday, January 9 
 

VISUAL ARTS   
The Space Between 
New work from the Visual Arts Department 
55 Audubon Street  Free and open to the public 
 

5-7pm 

Thursday, January 10 
Friday, January 11 

Snow date: January 12                 

THEATRE                  
Musical Theatre Class 
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $10.00 
 

7:00pm 

  



 
 

Thursday, January 24         

 
 
CREATIVE WRITING                                                                                                 
Filling the Birdfeeders All Winter: Readings of Poetry, 
Fiction, Humor, and Literary Nonfiction by the ECA Writers 
Arts Hall & Theatre Studio, 55 Audubon Street  Free admission 
 

 
 

 7-9pm 

Wednesday, January 30 
Thursday, January 31 

 

MUSIC 
Jazz Concert, featuring large and small instrumental and vocal 
jazz ensembles 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  
 

 
6:30pm 
2:00pm 

 
Friday, February 1 

 
ECA 2019-2020 Application Deadline 

 
3:00pm 

Wednesday, March 13 &  
Thursday, March 14 

DANCE   
New Dances: Faculty Repertory 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  Tickets: $5 individual / $20 group 

 

7:00pm 
5555 

Wednesday, March 20 
  

VISUAL ARTS 
Something in the Air 
New works by the Visual Arts Department 
55 Audubon Street  Free and open to the public 

5-7pm 
 7 

Thursday, April 4  MUSIC                                                                                                             
Recital, featuring the 2019 Candidates for the Artist Certificate 
in Performance Venue TBD 

5:00pm 

Thursday, April 4 & 
Friday, April 5 at 7:00 

Saturday, April 6 at 2pm  

THEATRE   
The Secret in the Wings by Mary Zimmerman  
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $15.00 

7:oopm 
2:00pm 

Thursday, April 26 
& Friday, April 27 

THEATRE 
An Evening of Durang 
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets:  $10 

7:00pm 

Thursday, May 2 MUSIC  
Music for the Screen, featuring ECA Voices, Jazz Ensemble and 
Orchestra  Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street  

2:00pm 
7:00pm 

Thursday, May 9 
 
 
 

Friday, May 10 
 
 

Thursday, May 17 

THEATRE 
Devised Theatre  
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $5.00 
 
THEATRE 
Acting for the Camera 
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $5.00 
 
THEATRE 
Cabaret  
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $5.00 
 

7:00pm 
 
 
 
7:00pm 
 
 
 
7:00pm 

Thursday, May 30 VISUAL ARTS 
Windmills in My Mind 
55 Audubon Street (date subject to change) 

5-7pm 
5555 

Thursday, May 30                         Music   
New Music, New Sounds XIII 
Arts Hall, 55 Audubon Street 

6:30pm 

Monday, June 3 Theatre 
A Night at the Improv 
Little Theatre, 1 Lincoln Street  Tickets: $5.00 

6:30pm 

 
Tuesday, June 4 

 
Creative Writing 
Sprung Rhythms: Readings of Poetry, Fiction, Humor, and Literary 
Non-Fiction 
Arts Hall and Theatre Studio, 55 Audubon Street 

 
7-9pm 

 


